
Voting email Name Area Vote
alandale@telusplanet.net Alastair MacLean AB Yes
ak04dux@acsalaska.net Robert Colman AK Yes
karenandgus@juno.com Karen Ager AL Yes
curlpepper@gmail.com Brian Culpepper AR Yes
bmw_dave@hotmail.com Dave Alquist AZ No
bcairmarshall@gmail.com GEORGE DIMION BC No Vote received
jwcov@yahoo.com JOHN COVINGTON CA-C Abstain
socalairmarshal@gmail.com Gary Jackson CA-S Yes
chief_whogas@yahoo.com DICK PASCHEN CO No Vote received
gregsproule1@gmail.com Greg Sproule CT Yes
cdaring69@gmail.com CHRIS DARING DE No Vote received
jglazeb1@verizon.net John Glazebrook FL Yes
duck@vintagemotorsllc.com Duck Koch GA Yes
kh6lc@hotmail.com Lloyd Cabral HI Yes
tina.mccullough05@gmail.com Tina McCullough IA Yes
bmwtodd1@gmail.com Todd Millican ID Yes
zack.witkowsky@gmail.com Zack Witkowsky IL Yes
dbeverager69s@yahoo.com Don Beverage IN Yes
calepwhoward@gmail.com Calep Howard KS Yes
kyairmarshal@gmail.com Ed Adams KY Yes
cooney3185@eatel.net David Fontenot LA Yes
maairhead@gmail.com Tim Hille MA Yes
willandalora@live.com William Andalora MD Yes
maineam2@gmail.com Nck Rende ME Yes
andrewdow@me.com Andrew Dow MI Yes
curtisleehenry53@gmail.com Curt Henry MN Yes
jbrinkmann@trivers.com Joe Brinkmann MO Yes
abc@nightshademgmt.com Tex Long NC Yes
lahofsommer@gmail.com Lee Hofsommer ND Yes
quinnie54@cox.net Nichael Quinn NE Yes
1950jackjo@gmail.com Jack Shields NH Yes
njairmarshal@casano.com Bill Dudley NJ Yes
mbuhler@mac.com Mike Buhler NL Yes
dickytee56@gmail.com RICHARD THOMPSON NSW No Vote received
ernie.baragar@gmail.com Ernie Baragar NV Yes
siouxzyque@gmail.com Siouxzanne Harris NY Yes
samrbooth@yahoo.com Sam Booth OH Yes
newzhack@gmail.com John Marshall OK No
wecm31@hotmail.com GERALD PRIESTLY ON No Vote received
oram44@gmail.com Garry Newby OR Yes
paairhead@gmail.com Rob Price PA No
airmarshalsc@gmail.com Jim Zellmer SC Yes
hodakajeff@yahoo.com Jeff Ecker SD No Vote received



greg.sample@yahoo.com GREG SAMPLE TN Yes
mmoon1948@aol.com Michael Moon TX Yes
abcairmarshal4ut@gmail.com Devern Gerber UT Yes
bmwcharlie@embarqmail.com Charlie Smith VA Yes
markfsteinhoff@gmail.com Mark Steinhoff VT Yes
scarabwerks@gmail.com Jose Gonzalez WA Yes
randybeemer@comcast.net Randy Boris WI Yes
unclehozo@juno.com Ronny Gasparine WV No
dwight.a.small@gmail.com DWIGHT SMALL WY No Vote received


